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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/ Win  Queen Aggie 10/ Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:50 Love Explodes 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:50 Amnaa 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:10 Epsom |Ocala 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.08
Single 29th 15:35 Epsom |Hot Team 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.08
Single 28th 15:20 Chester |Global Gift 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.08
Single 28th 14:05 Haydock |Victory 17.00 1.00 Not Available - 7.08
Command
Single 27th 20:00 Magic J 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.08
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:50 Haydock |Quick Recap 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.08
Single 27th 14:15 Haydock |Trinity Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.08
Single 27th 13:50 She's Got You 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.08
Newmarket
Single 26th 20:30 Mayfair Spirit 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 11.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 19:30 Zafaranah 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.45 3.58
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:55 Tellovoi 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.13
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:20 Perth Pistol Shoot 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.13
Single 25th 17:30 Kempton|San Juan 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.13
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:40 Nyaleti 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.13
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:20 Redcar |Hard Solution 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 5.13
Single 24th 19:00 Squire 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 13:50 Lingfield |Pytilia 8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.60 -3.87
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:25 Kempton |Swiss Pride 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.47
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Hamilton |Creek Island 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.47
Single 23rd 16:45 Hamilton |Diamonique 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.47
Single 21st 16:30 Ginger Fox 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.47
Newmarket
Single 21st 16:25 Ayr The Trader 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.47
Single 21st 16:00 Deputise 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:30 Ayr Ride The 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.47
Monkey
Single 20th 14:20 Newbury |Almost 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.47
Midnight
Single 19th 18:45 Little Legs 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.47
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:50 Polybius 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.47
Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:50 Oh It's 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 0.53
Yarmouth Saucepot
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:30 Ayr Iconic Choice 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.97
Single 18th 18:15 Kelso Nayati 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.97
Single 18th 16:50 Golden Force 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.97
Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:00 Sandown|l'Lletyougonow 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.97
Single 17th 19:00 Clegane 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.03
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:30 Redcar |Mr Wagyu 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.03
Single 17th 14:10 Blausee 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 2.03
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 17:00 Thirsk  |Aliento 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4.47
Single 16th 15:40 Brighton |Waqt 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.47
Single 16th 15:30 Thirsk  |Brockey Rise 13.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -2.47
Single 16th 14:20 Francky Du 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.47
\Worcester Berlais
Single 16th 13:40 Brighton |Mamillius 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.47
Single 15th 17:00 Ffos Las |Nuits St 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.53
Georges
Single 14th 17:05 Robeam 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.53
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:40 Just Hubert 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 2.53
Musselburgh
Single 14th 16:25 Chester |Spirit Warning 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.47
Single 14th 14:10 Woven 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 13:10 Lingfield |Colony Queen 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.47
Single 13th 17:05 Sandown|Kitcarina 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.47
Single 13th 15:10 Barsanti 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.53
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:00 Chester |Torochica 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.53
Single 12th 18:20 Across The 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 2.53
Chelmsford Sea
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:40 Smokey Lane 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.17
Chepstow
Single 12th 16:30 Epsom |Memphis Bleek 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.83
Single 11th 20:30 Kempton [Kodiac Lass 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.83
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:55 Carlisle |Lady Latte 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.83
Single 10th 16:25 Kelso Raashdy 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.83
Single 10th 16:20 Leicester|Corinthia 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.83
Knight
Single 10th 15:20 Leicester|The Ginger 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.83
Bullet
Single 10th 15:10 New 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 6.83
\Worcester Millennium
Single 9th 16:50 Brighton |Duke Of North 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.83
Single 9th 15:10 Perth Lord Ballim 5.50 1.00 Slipped Up - -1.00 1.83
Single 8th 15:45 Fontwell |Constancio 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.83
Single 8th 15:25 York Convict 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.83
Single 7th 17:10 Stratford |Salto Chisco 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.83
Single 7th 16:45 Haydock |She Can 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.83
Boogie
Single 7th 14:40 Kempton |Onassis 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.83
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Bithiah 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.83
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:20 Lingfield |Anyonecanhav 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 8.83
eitall
Single 5th 16:55 Haydock |Deinonychus 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.5
Single 5th 13:30 Marvellous 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.5
Sedgefield Monty
Single 4th 19:45 Qatar Queen 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.5

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)
Single 4th 17:00 Bath Devils Roc 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 8.5
Single 4th 16:30 Bath Diamond 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15
Shower
Single 4th 15:10 Emily Webb 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25
Southwell
Single 4th 14:00 Bath Irene May 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3.5
Single 3rd 18:30 Salisbury|Baron Bolt 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Single 3rd 17:10 Catterick |Lincoln Tale 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 0
Single 2nd 16:45 Bug Boy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 0
Chepstow
Single 2nd 14:00 Brighton |Enjoy The 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Moment
Single 1st 17:10 Solstalla 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
\Worcester
Single 1st 15:00 Brighton |Alicia Darcy 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:10 Boy In A 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
\Worcester Bentley

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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